EIR DISCLOSURE LOG SEPTEMBER 22

Number

1547

1548

1549
1550

1551
1552
1553

1554
1555
1556
1557
1558
1559

Data Requested

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Con29 Question3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Con29 Question3.8

Contaminated land

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Con29 Question3.8

Con29 Question3.8

Con29 Question3.8

Con29 Question3.8

Con29 Question3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Reason Denied

email

email

email
email

email
email
email

email
email
email
email
email
email

Working
Days to
Complete

21

20
3

48
4
6
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Notes

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales



