## **EIR DISCLOSURE LOG SEPTEMBER 22**

Number	Data Requested	Reason Denied	Working Days to Complete	Notes
1547	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase	email	2	REASON FOR DELAY: Information not available within statutory timescales
1548	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building	email		
4540	Regulations Compulsory Purchase		20	
1549	Con29 Question3.8	email 	,	} - DEAGON FOR RELAY( 1 (
1550	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building	email		REASON FOR DELAY: Information not available within statutory timescales
	Regulations Compulsory Purchase		48	3
1551	Con29 Question3.8	email	4	4
1552	Contaminated land	email	(	3
1553	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building	email		
	Regulations Compulsory Purchase			7
1554	Con29 Question3.8	email		9
1555	Con29 Question3.8	email		9
1556	Con29 Question3.8	email		9
1557	Con29 Question3.8	email		9
1558 1559	Con29 Question3.8 outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building	email email	(	9
	Regulations Compulsory Purchase		;	3